












2301 Evergreen Avenue (Library)

- Or -

2399 Sellers Way (Multi-Purpose Room)

NOTE: SVCS' Regular Board Meetings are usually held on the second Wednesday of each

month at 4:00 PM unless otherwise noted or agendized.

July - No Meeting

Wednesday, August 6, 20025 at 4:00 PM - Strategic Planning, Special Meeting

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 (One week after school starts)

Wednesday, September 10, 2025

Wednesday, October 8, 2025

Wednesday, November 12, 2025

Wednesday, December 10, 2025

Wednesday, January 7, 2026

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

Wednesday, March 11, 2026

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 (Rescheduled from April 8th for Spring Break)

Wednesday, May 13, 2026

Wednesday, June 10, 2026

SVCS Board Meeting Calendar 2025-26

Meeting Location: Please refer to the Agenda
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